Datenblatt

Sanpress-T-Stiick

a mit SC-Contu"r
a > - Pressanschlisse
[Qﬂir Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
; ? gy > Modell 2218

,*\ IU’ Artikel 298 395
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d2

L3

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

1d206795d041b7a14d35f6d30306ed7235dfbe43

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

126,5 g
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23 mm
25 mm
23 mm
45 mm
48 mm

45 mm
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Datenblatt m

Sanpress-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
Modell 2218
Artikel 298 395

Eigenschaften
Volumen 191,262 cm?®
Werkstoff Rotguss oder

Siliziumbronze
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